Page 1/3
VX4-L • Rev. 2023-8-9
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
VX4-L
CLASS I, DIVISION 2 & CLASS III, DIVISION 1 & 2
HAZARDOUS LOCATION LED VAPOR TIGHT
The VX4-L sealed 4' linear luminaire is designed for use in hazardous locations when gases

CEILING MOUNTING BRACKETS1 BAIL BRACKETS1
1 Included
ORDERING GUIDE
VX4 L
Series Lamp type Lumen
package delivered
CRI Volts
(V)
Color temp.
(K)
Options
VX4 L - LED S1A -
S2A -
S3A -
S4A -
}
Refer to the
technical
specification
table for more
details
80 - 80 H -
W -
347
120-277
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -
3 000
3 500
4 000
5 000
SS -
KV -
DL1 -
PC -
SFAL -
SFPL -
TP -
L6 -
L10 -
AC -
RGB-45 -
L6-BK -
L10-BK -
Stainless steel latches
10kV surge protector
Emergency back up (0°C-25°C)
Polycarbonate ribbed frosted lens
Smooth frosted acrylic lens
Smooth frosted polycarbonate lens
Vandal resistant screws
6' white power cord
10' white power cord
Aviation cable kit
Wall mount bracket (45º)
6' black power cord
10' black power cord
 1 When selecting DL option, the fixture maintains wet location status, however, NEMA 4X and IP ratings are no longer applicable.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Life
L70
(hrs)